Quarter

Lot
number

Provider
name

Provider
address

Company
House
number

VCSE?

SME?

No of
tender
responses
received

Date of
Contract
Award

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Total value
of the
Contract (£)

Spark to
your
Success

Unit 10,
Newstead
House,
Newstead
Industrial
Trading
Estate,
Alderflat
Drive, Stoke
on-Trent,
ST4 8HX

12836420

N/A

Micro

1.12.2025

2.12.2025

17.7.2026

£24,750.00

[y

ZestLab CIC

Delynn,
Exeter
Road,
Braunton,
Devon,
England,
EX33 2BJ

13890776

N/A

Micro

N

3.12.2025

8.12.2025

31.3.2026

£35,000.00

[y

ZestlLab CIC

Delynn,
Exeter
Road,
Braunton,
Devon,
England,
EX33 2BJ
oa

13890776

N/A

Micro

W

5.12.2025

12.12.2025

31.3.2026

£20,000.00

[y

Power 2 Ltd

Warrington
Street,
Ashton-

4001308

VCSE

Small

[y

22.12.2025

13.1.2026

31.3.2026

£19,934.00

MiniMe
Mindfulness
Staffordshir
e

9 Leek Road
Cheadle
ST10 1]1]

N/A

N/A

N/A

[y

22.12.2025

13.1.2026

31.12.2026

£29,721.00




Midlands Mellor
Partnership |House,
University |Corporation
NHS Street,
Foundation [Stafford,
Trust ST16 3SR |N/A N/A N/A 1]7.1.2026 14.1.2026 [13.2.2026 £1,649.00
Unit 10,
Newstead
House,
Newstead
Industrial
Trading 12836420
Estate,
Alderflat
Spark to Drive, Stoke
your on-Trent,
Success ST4 8HX N/A Micro 2]14.1.2026 |3.2.2026 20.7.2026 £19,800.56
338 Stone
Dizzy Road, Stoke-
Heights On-Trent,
Specialist England,
Services Ltd |ST4 8NH 14864302 |N/A Micro 4]15.1.2026 |3.2.2026 20.7.2026 £17,092.50
Partnership |House,
University |Corporation
NHS Street, N/A N/A N/A 1]20.1.2026 [26.1.2026 ]20.7.2026 £5,590.00
MiniMe
Mindfulness
Staffordshir
e 9 Leek Road |N/A N/A N/A 1]25.2.2026 |25.2.2026 ]20.7.2026 £14,976.00
Cheadle
ST10 11]




Spark to
your
Success

Unit 10,
Newstead
House,
Newstead
Industrial
Trading
Estate,
Alderflat
Drive, Stoke
on-Trent,
ST4 8HX

12836420

N/A

Micro

N

25.2.2026

2.3.2026

31.3.2026

£2,386.07




