

Quarter	Lot number	Provider name	Provider address	Company House number	VCSE?	SME?	No of tender responses received	Date of Contract Award	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Total value of the Contract (£)
2	1	Spark to your Success	Unit 10, Newstead House, Newstead Industrial Trading Estate, Alderflat Drive, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 8HX	12836420	N/A	Micro	1	1.12.2025	2.12.2025	17.7.2026	£24,750.00
2	1	ZestLab CIC	Delynn, Exeter Road, Braunton, Devon, England, EX33 2BJ	13890776	N/A	Micro	4	3.12.2025	8.12.2025	31.3.2026	£35,000.00
2	1	ZestLab CIC	Delynn, Exeter Road, Braunton, Devon, England, EX33 2BJ	13890776	N/A	Micro	3	5.12.2025	12.12.2025	31.3.2026	£20,000.00
2	1	Power 2 Ltd	Warrington Street, Ashton-	4001308	VCSE	Small	1	22.12.2025	13.1.2026	31.3.2026	£19,934.00
2	1	MiniMe Mindfulness Staffordshire	9 Leek Road Cheadle ST10 1JJ	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	22.12.2025	13.1.2026	31.12.2026	£29,721.00

2	3	Midlands Partnership University NHS Foundation Trust	Mellor House, Corporation Street, Stafford, ST16 3SR	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	7.1.2026	14.1.2026	13.2.2026	£1,649.00
2	1	Spark to your Success	Unit 10, Newstead House, Newstead Industrial Trading Estate, Alderflat Drive, Stoke-on-Trent, ST4 8HX	12836420	N/A	Micro	2	14.1.2026	3.2.2026	20.7.2026	£19,800.56
2	1	Dizzy Heights Specialist Services Ltd	338 Stone Road, Stoke-On-Trent, England, ST4 8NH	14864302	N/A	Micro	4	15.1.2026	3.2.2026	20.7.2026	£17,092.50
2	1	Midlands Partnership University NHS	Mellor House, Corporation Street,	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	20.1.2026	26.1.2026	20.7.2026	£5,590.00
2	1	MiniMe Mindfulness Staffordshire	9 Leek Road Chedale ST10 1JJ	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	25.2.2026	25.2.2026	20.7.2026	£14,976.00

2	1	Spark to your Success	Unit 10, Newstead House, Newstead Industrial Trading Estate, Alderflat Drive, Stoke- on-Trent, ST4 8HX	12836420	N/A	Micro	2	25.2.2026	2.3.2026	31.3.2026	£2,386.07
---	---	-----------------------------	--	----------	-----	-------	---	-----------	----------	-----------	-----------